

Saranac Lake Winter Carnival

P.O. Box 829 Saranac Lake, NY 12983

YOUTH CROSS-COUNTRY SKI RACES

SPONSORED BY

Adirondack Health

DATE:	SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 11TH, 2024
TIME:	12:00 NOON
PLACE:	DEWEY MOUNTAIN RECREATION CENTER

NAME: _____

ADDRESS: ______

PHONE:

EMAIL: _____

AGE GROUP:	MALE	FEMALE	ENTRY FEE	
			*Pre-registration	Race Day
UP TO 6 (Lollipop)	¼ k	¼ k	FREE COURTESY OF THE SARANAC LAKE KIWANIS CLUB	
7 – 9	1 k	1 k	FREE COURTESY OF THE SARANAC LAKE KIWANIS CLUB	
10 - 12	2 k	2 k	FREE COURTESY OF THE SARANAC LAKE KIWANIS CLUB	

Drop off at, or mail to: Saranac Lake area Chamber of Commerce Harrietstown Town Hall 39 Main St. Suite 2 Saranac Lake, NY 12983

ALL PARENTS / GUARDIANS MUST SIGN A RELEASE FORM FOR THEIR CHILD